
Documents
for the

Month of: Classified: Certificated:

July, 2023 Thursay August 10 August 31 September 1

August, 2023 Monday September 11 September 29 October 2

September, 2023 Tuesday October 10 October 31 November 1

October, 2023 Thursday November 9 November 30 December 1

November, 2023 Friday December 8 December 29 January 3

December, 2023 Wednesday January 10 January 31 February 1

January, 2024 Friday February 9 February 29 March 1

February, 2024 Friday March 8 March 29 April 1

March, 2024 Wednesday April 10 April 30 May 1

April, 2024 Friday May 10 May 31 June 3

May, 2024 Monday June 10 June 28 July 1

June, 2024 Wednesday July 10 July 31 August 1

will be processed on the next regular payroll cycle. 
It is necessary for the timesheets to be completed with all required signatures, account numbers and 


